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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Marguerite Pulsipher   F5054         1/39                    
2     Nancy Pulsipher        F3034         1/71                    
3     David McCarroll        M4044         1/39                    
4     Alexander Wood         M2024         1/20    6:14       19:17
5     Matthew Hoppock        M3034         1/52    6:19       19:34
6     Nicole Schile          F3034         2/71    6:30       20:06
7     Sam Kleinsasser        M1519         1/14    6:30       20:07
8     Misael Reyes           M2024         2/20    6:31       20:10
9     Clint Cain             M4044         2/39    6:35       20:24
10    Scott Wilmes           M3539         1/44    6:43       20:47
11    Lesa Tracy             F4049         1/18    6:52       21:16
12    Kevin Berger           M3034         2/52    6:53       21:18
13    Rafik Saad             M3034         3/52    6:54       21:21
14    Isaac Collins          M2529         1/44    6:56       21:29
15    Brent Mullnix          M2024         3/20    6:58       21:33
16    Nick Mullnix           M2529         2/44    6:58       21:34
17    Shannon Roberts        F3539         1/80    7:01       21:43
18    Judy Lawson            F6064         1/10    7:01       21:45
19    Darrin Dickerson       M4044         3/39    7:07       22:01
20    Jesse Vaughn           M2529         3/44    7:07       22:02
21    Aaron Benson           M3034         4/52    7:08       22:05
22    Ryan Marchewka         M2024         4/20    7:09       22:08
23    Sean Boyle             M2529         4/44    7:10       22:12
24    Levi Noring            M2024         5/20    7:10       22:12
25    Travis Lourens         M4044         4/39    7:12       22:18
26    Kyle Lipke             M2529         5/44    7:13       22:20
27    Elton Towne            M2029          1/1    7:14       22:23
28    Arnold Harness         M5054         1/27    7:14       22:23
29    Viola Jones            F60UP         1/10    7:15       22:26
30    Sam Nicodemus          M14UN         1/18    7:15       22:28
31    Nathan Jones           M5559         1/19    7:15       22:28
32    John Niere             M2529         6/44    7:17       22:33
33    John Stewart           M3539         2/44    7:18       22:35
34    Michelle Lane          F4044         1/54    7:20       22:44
35    Sean Gordon            M5054         2/27    7:22       22:50
36    George Gainer          M4549         1/29    7:23       22:52
37    Deb Hunter             F5054         2/39    7:23       22:52
38    Mia Duncan             F3034         3/71    7:24       22:54
39    Bobbie Lee             F4044         2/54    7:24       22:56
40    Luciel Duncan          F6064         2/10    7:25       22:57
41    Cordelia Bowen         F????          1/1    7:25       22:57
42    Jack Nicodemus         M1519         2/14    7:26       23:00
43    Bryce Gosch            M14UN         2/18    7:27       23:05
44    Lyes Khemouche         M2529         7/44    7:32       23:21
45    Jay Lehoczky           M2024         6/20    7:34       23:25
46    Danny Ellsworth        M3539         3/44    7:34       23:26
47    Brian Koechner         M3034         5/52    7:35       23:30
48    Eric Riley             M2529         8/44    7:37       23:34
49    Chris Teddy            M3034         6/52    7:37       23:34
50    Jody Gosch             M3539         4/44    7:40       23:45
51    Lela Huebner           F3539         2/80    7:40       23:46
52    Drew Henson            M5559         2/19    7:41       23:47
53    Jeremy Brooks          M3539         5/44    7:42       23:50
54    Andrew Pierson         M4044         5/39    7:43       23:53
55    Maki Sueto             F4044         3/54    7:43       23:54
56    Melissa Barlow                        0/0    7:43       23:54
57    Niccolo Leluga         M14UN         3/18    7:44       23:56
58    Kirby Hanson           M5054         3/27    7:45       23:59
59    Kristopher McGinley    M3539         6/44    7:46       24:03
60    Jedd Rosche            M2529         9/44    7:47       24:07
61    Curtis Eylar           M5559         3/19    7:48       24:09
62    Thad Kelsey            M4549         2/29    7:48       24:10
63    Zac Thielemier         M2529        10/44    7:50       24:15
64    Christopher Able       M3034         7/52    7:50       24:17
65    Stephen Dow            M5054         4/27    7:51       24:19
66    Leah McKee             F3034         4/71    7:52       24:23
67    Alexsis Johnson        F3034         5/71    7:52       24:23
68    Brian Strub            M3539         7/44    7:52       24:23
69    Craig Bissell          M5054         5/27    7:53       24:25
70    Christian Vanmeter     M14UN         4/18    7:54       24:27
71    Joe Leluga             M4044         6/39    7:55       24:32
72    Thomas Huber           M1519         3/14    7:56       24:34
73    Jennifer McCord        F5054         3/39    7:58       24:40
74    Manuel Marquez         M2529        11/44    8:00       24:45
75    Travis Rhoades         M4549         3/29    8:00       24:46
76    Carol Morrison         F6064         3/10    8:00       24:46
77    Sarah Niere            F2024         1/35    8:01       24:49
78    Terry Brooks           F3539         3/80    8:03       24:57
79    Rebecca Lookatch       F2529         1/57    8:03       24:57
80    Elizabeth Wilkerson-Ar F4549         1/55    8:04       24:58
81    Julie Hill             F2024         2/35    8:05       25:01
82    Rainy Cadenhead        F4044         4/54    8:05       25:03
83    Jerry Harms            M4549         4/29    8:06       25:05
84    Anthony Neely          M2529        12/44    8:08       25:12
85    Brett Jensen           M2024         7/20    8:08       25:12
86    Hogan Stoker           M14UN         5/18    8:09       25:13
87    Jeffrey Elliott                       0/0    8:12       25:25
88    Francisco Torres       M6064          1/6    8:13       25:27
89    Anthony Sagan          M3034         8/52    8:14       25:29
90    Tracey Patch           F4049         2/18    8:14       25:31
91    Cristian Vila          M3034         9/52    8:17       25:38
92    Jim Molt               M1519         4/14    8:17       25:40
93    Evan Yule              M2024         8/20    8:18       25:42
94    Michael Perry          M2529        13/44    8:19       25:44
95    Keith Elliott          M4044         7/39    8:19       25:45
96    Jonathan Bollinger     M4044         8/39    8:20       25:50
97    Scott Meyer            M3539         8/44    8:20       25:50
98    Abby Watts             F14UN         1/11    8:21       25:52
99    Stephen Havelka        M2529        14/44    8:22       25:54
100   Jill Byers             F3539         4/80    8:23       25:58
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101   Todd Jaros             M3034        10/52    8:24       26:02
102   Aylannah Dylag         F2024         3/35    8:26       26:07
103   Becky Wolfe            F4044         5/54    8:26       26:08
104   Patricia Foley         F2024         4/35    8:26       26:08
105   Bobby Irvin            M2529        15/44    8:28       26:12
106   Brian Kidwell          M2529        16/44    8:30       26:18
107   Michael Mogilnicki     M3539         9/44    8:32       26:27
108   Stephenie Dobbs        F2529         2/57    8:33       26:28
109   Jed Molt               M2024         9/20    8:33       26:29
110   Randy McMillen         M3034        11/52    8:34       26:31
111   Kathryn Anderson       F3034         6/71    8:34       26:31
112   Emily Duffin           F3034         7/71    8:35       26:35
113   Lauren Himes           F2024         5/35    8:35       26:36
114   Elmir Jusic            M1519         5/14    8:36       26:38
115   Ashley Overschmidt     F2024         6/35    8:36       26:39
116   Amy Hudson             F2024         7/35    8:37       26:40
117   Hannah Gelman          F2024         8/35    8:37       26:41
118   Manuel Naranjo         M2024        10/20    8:37       26:41
119   Anthony Onofrio        M2529        17/44    8:37       26:41
120   Alejandro Diaz         M4044         9/39    8:40       26:49
121   Donald Okonta          M2529        18/44    8:40       26:49
122   Amanda Landrum         F2529         3/57    8:40       26:52
123   John Williams          M6598         1/10    8:40       26:52
124   Andre Soto             M5559         4/19    8:41       26:54
125   Diego Velasquez        M5559         5/19    8:41       26:54
126   Butch Holland          M6598         2/10    8:43       27:00
127   Kira Higgins           F1519         1/19    8:43       27:01
128   Justin Clements        M4044        10/39    8:43       27:01
129   Kossi Ity              M3539        10/44    8:44       27:03
130   Deepak Sankar          M2529        19/44    8:46       27:09
131   Mandy Meyer            F3539         5/80    8:46       27:09
132   Sam Brandt             M2529        20/44    8:47       27:12
133   Debra Brogden          F5054         4/39    8:47       27:13
134   Morgan Holloway        F1519         2/19    8:47       27:13
135   Holly Streeter-Schaefe F3539         6/80    8:48       27:14
136   Christopher Raya       M5054         6/27    8:48       27:15
137   Molly Bostwick         F2024         9/35    8:48       27:16
138   Doug Brandt            M5054         7/27    8:49       27:18
139   Eric Smith             M2529        21/44    8:49       27:19
140   Mark Durbin            M3034        12/52    8:50       27:20
141   Dominic Castro         M3034        13/52    8:51       27:24
142   Ashton Nibert          F2024        10/35    8:51       27:25
143   Chris Colbern                         0/0    8:51       27:26
144   Dawson Jones           M14UN         6/18    8:52       27:27
145   Terry Crawford         M5559         6/19    8:53       27:30
146   Lindsay Stamper        F3034         8/71    8:53       27:30
147   Angela Pritchett       F4549         2/55    8:53       27:32
148   Dennis Mayberry        M5559         7/19    8:53       27:32
149   Tracey Turner          F4549         3/55    8:55       27:36
150   Daniel Duello          M4549         5/29    8:55       27:37
151   Jill Kietzmann         F4549         4/55    8:55       27:38
152   Debbie Johnson         F60UP         2/10    8:59       27:49
153   Jill Coffey            F4549         5/55    9:00       27:51
154   Jay Kochman            M4044        11/39    9:00       27:52
155   Susan Kochman          F4049         3/18    9:00       27:52
156   Mike Coffey            M4549         6/29    9:00       27:54
157   Kathryn Brogan         F3034         9/71    9:01       27:55
158   Ethan Vrooman          M14UN         7/18    9:04       28:06
159   Anish Pradhananga      M4044        12/39    9:05       28:07
160   Scott Reed             M3034        14/52    9:05       28:08
161   Garrett Wright         M3034        15/52    9:06       28:11
162   Aidan Fugate                          0/0    9:06       28:12
163   Brad Teter             M4549         7/29    9:06       28:12
164   Patricia Berthelson    F4044         6/54    9:06       28:12
165   Susan Ruettimann       F4049         4/18    9:07       28:14
166   Molly Buchanan         F3034        10/71    9:07       28:14
167   Ken Schaefer           M3539        11/44    9:08       28:18
168   Jerry Taylor           M4549         8/29    9:09       28:19
169   Susan Dawes            F5559         1/28    9:10       28:23
170   Breanne Redwing        F3034        11/71    9:10       28:23
171   Sarah Wilson           F3539         7/80    9:10       28:23
172   David Briggs           M5054         8/27    9:10       28:23
173   Gary Harshman          M5054         9/27    9:10       28:25
174   Clint Coffman          M3034        16/52    9:11       28:27
175   Jennifer Heckel        F3539         8/80    9:12       28:29
176   Earl Towles            M4549         9/29    9:12       28:30
177   Thomas Dobbs           M2529        22/44    9:13       28:32
178   Joe Hunerdosse         M3539        12/44    9:13       28:33
179   Melissa Rees           F4044         7/54    9:14       28:35
180   Julie Hawkins          F3034        12/71    9:14       28:35
181   Jack Maxwell           M6598         3/10    9:14       28:36
182   Deanna Heartsfield                    0/0    9:15       28:39
183   Kathy Lueckert         F5059         1/16    9:15       28:40
184   Michelle Ross          F3539         9/80    9:16       28:41
185   Carl Scotten           M4549        10/29    9:16       28:42
186   Randy Molt             M4549        11/29    9:17       28:44
187   Ronnie Horton          M4549        12/29    9:18       28:49
188   Katie McNerney         F2529         4/57    9:19       28:50
189   William Blake          M3034        17/52    9:20       28:54
190   Julie Underwood        F5559         2/28    9:21       28:58
191   J J Schuster           M4044        13/39    9:22       29:00
192   Ashley Allen           F3034        13/71    9:22       29:02
193   John Gust              M3034        18/52    9:22       29:02
194   Matt Shanahan          M2024        11/20    9:24       29:07
195   Melody Yarbrough       F3039          1/7    9:25       29:09
196   Jim Wornson            M4044        14/39    9:25       29:10
197   Dennis Kirtley                        0/0    9:27       29:15
198   Kelly Easton           F4549         6/55    9:27       29:15
199   Kristy Reed            F4044         8/54    9:27       29:17
200   Quanli Redick          M3539        13/44    9:28       29:20

Generated February 7, 2026 at 10:58 PM 2/9



2015 Susan G. Komen Kansas City Race for the Cure - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Jared Speckman         M2529        23/44    9:29       29:21
202   Jesse Wheeler          M3034        19/52    9:29       29:21
203   Alissa Swenson         F2529         5/57    9:29       29:22
204   Ethan Duncan                          0/0    9:29       29:23
205   Kathy Johnson          F5559         3/28    9:30       29:27
206   Timothy Needham        M2024        12/20    9:30       29:27
207   Denise Gray            M3034        20/52    9:31       29:28
208   Shelley Hoerl          F3539        10/80    9:31       29:29
209   Mark Rahija            M5054        10/27    9:32       29:31
210   Tracey Nicodemus       F4049         5/18    9:32       29:31
211   Jeff Stehney           M5559         8/19    9:32       29:32
212   Bobbi Switzner         F3034        14/71    9:32       29:33
213   Michael Reed           M3034        21/52    9:33       29:36
214   Kathy Barry            F5559         4/28    9:35       29:40
215   Cindy Pugh             F5559         5/28    9:35       29:41
216   Romaine Figueroa       F5054         5/39    9:35       29:41
217   Andrea Alexander       M4044        15/39    9:35       29:41
218   Jeff Zelwanger         M3539        14/44    9:35       29:41
219   Jennifer Zeltwanger    F3539        11/80    9:35       29:41
220   Marc Dierking          M3034        22/52    9:35       29:41
221   Carolyn Vivian         F4044         9/54    9:35       29:42
222   Heather Reed           F3034        15/71    9:36       29:43
223   Meghan Hinkley         F2529         6/57    9:38       29:50
224   Tirzah Pollard         F4549         7/55    9:38       29:50
225   Rebecca Kornitzer                     0/0    9:38       29:51
226   Kathleen Purduski      F60UP         3/10    9:39       29:53
227   Nicole Daniels         F4044        10/54    9:39       29:54
228   David Benz             M4549        13/29    9:39       29:54
229   Julie Sambo            F3539        12/80    9:40       29:56
230   Lorie Kreisel          F3034        16/71    9:42       30:02
231   Ben Rowe               M2529        24/44    9:42       30:02
232   Jessica Moreau         F2529         7/57    9:42       30:04
233   Olivia Pajda           F2529         8/57    9:43       30:06
234   Elizabeth Schrum                      0/0    9:44       30:10
235   Peter Vrooman          M4549        14/29    9:45       30:12
236   Damon Perkins          M4044        16/39    9:46       30:14
237   Tammy Miller-Gettings  F4044        11/54    9:47       30:17
238   Amy Powell             F4044        12/54    9:48       30:20
239   Dimitri Kline          M3034        23/52    9:50       30:26
240   Susan Reichert         F5054         6/39    9:51       30:30
241   Janet Ridpath                         0/0    9:53       30:37
242   Bill Masoner           M4044        17/39    9:54       30:39
243   Brian Yarbrough        M3539        15/44    9:56       30:45
244   Crystal Buck           F2529         9/57    9:57       30:49
245   Lindsey Meinhart       F1519         3/19    9:57       30:50
246   Starla Yarbrough       F3539        13/80    9:58       30:52
247   Angie McCune           F4549         8/55    9:58       30:53
248   Kirby Smith            F3034        17/71    9:59       30:54
249   Brennan Delaney        M3034        24/52    9:59       30:55
250   Diane Polselli         F5054         7/39   10:00       30:57
251   Vivek Soni             M2529        25/44   10:00       30:57
252   Morgan Nichols         F1519         4/19   10:01       31:01
253   Alicia Kerr            F3539        14/80   10:01       31:02
254   Melissa Schmidt        F5054         8/39   10:02       31:05
255   Lauren Massey          F2529        10/57   10:06       31:18
256   Harish Srinivasan      M2529        26/44   10:07       31:19
257   Jessica Andrade        F3034        18/71   10:07       31:20
258   Jared Furman           M4044        18/39   10:07       31:21
259   Josh Landrum           M2529        27/44   10:07       31:21
260   Jerry Cooper           M6598         4/10   10:08       31:22
261   Laura Williams         F2529        11/57   10:08       31:23
262   Donna Scotten          F4549         9/55   10:09       31:26
263   Matthew Larson         M3034        25/52   10:09       31:26
264   Joseph Onofrio         M3034        26/52   10:09       31:26
265   Katie Castan           F2529        12/57   10:09       31:26
266   Danette Dyer           F4044        13/54   10:10       31:28
267   Melissa Stuewe         F3034        19/71   10:10       31:29
268   Bryan Drake            M3539        16/44   10:10       31:29
269   Annie Reising          F4049         6/18   10:10       31:30
270   Diane Wilhelm          F5054         9/39   10:11       31:33
271   Kris Purvis            F4049         7/18   10:11       31:33
272   Russ Purvis            M4549        15/29   10:11       31:33
273   Mary Ezell             F6064         4/10   10:11       31:33
274   Jeff Wright            M5559         9/19   10:11       31:33
275   Asona Lui              F2529        13/57   10:11       31:34
276   Erica Carpenter        F3539        15/80   10:12       31:36
277   Todd Coppaken          M3539        17/44   10:13       31:38
278   Amy May West           F2024        11/35   10:13       31:39
279   Andrew Lasater         M1519         6/14   10:14       31:42
280   Tammi Landis           F4049         8/18   10:15       31:46
281   Amanda Weaver          F3034        20/71   10:15       31:46
282   Emily Anderson         F2024        12/35   10:16       31:48
283   Alex Porter            M2529        28/44   10:16       31:49
284   Mallorie Nelson        F2024        13/35   10:19       31:56
285   Mark Nelson            M5054        11/27   10:19       31:57
286   Jessica Johnson        F2529        14/57   10:20       31:59
287   Jessica Johnston       F3539        16/80   10:21       32:03
288   Karen Bisset           F5559         6/28   10:22       32:08
289   Baylie Jabben          F2529        15/57   10:22       32:08
290   Amanda Scheier         F3034        21/71   10:23       32:11
291   Raju Karki             M2529        29/44   10:23       32:11
292   Chelsey Shinn          F2024        14/35   10:25       32:15
293   Marissa Niday          F2024        15/35   10:25       32:15
294   Bob Buck               M4044        19/39   10:25       32:16
295   Andy Wedman            M3539        18/44   10:25       32:17
296   Amanda Strom           F3539        17/80   10:25       32:17
297   Andrew Burden          M4044        20/39   10:26       32:19
298   Chris Chingren         M3034        27/52   10:26       32:19
299   Sheri Morris           F3539        18/80   10:28       32:24
300   Gabriel Duran          M4549        16/29   10:28       32:24
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301   Richard Tingey         M5054        12/27   10:29       32:28
302   Amy Delaney            F3034        22/71   10:30       32:30
303   Whitney Watson         F3034        23/71   10:30       32:32
304   Lisa Harms             F4044        14/54   10:30       32:32
305   Charly Jose            M3034        28/52   10:30       32:32
306   Abbey Chingren         F2529        16/57   10:30       32:33
307   Ryan Williams          M3034        29/52   10:30       32:33
308   Felicia Crutcher       F2529        17/57   10:31       32:35
309   Ava Fugate             F14UN         2/11   10:33       32:42
310   Debbie Smith           F5559         7/28   10:34       32:43
311   Leah Gehrke            F14UN         3/11   10:35       32:46
312   Matthew Crouch         M4549        17/29   10:35       32:47
313   Chris Kalmus           M5054        13/27   10:36       32:49
314   James Vance            M2529        30/44   10:36       32:50
315   Kiersten Orton         F2024        16/35   10:36       32:51
316   Deanna Smith           F3539        19/80   10:37       32:54
317   Phonnipha Reiman       F4044        15/54   10:37       32:54
318   Dawn Adams             F4549        10/55   10:38       32:57
319   Janice Morrow          F3539        20/80   10:39       32:58
320   Kristin Chandler       F2529        18/57   10:40       33:02
321   Matt Moriarity         M3539        19/44   10:41       33:05
322   Lisa Horton            F4549        11/55   10:42       33:09
323   Jacy Deyo              M2024        13/20   10:43       33:11
324   Brennt Courtney        M2529        31/44   10:43       33:13
325   Brandy Dicks           F3034        24/71   10:44       33:15
326   Pamela McKechnie       F4049         9/18   10:44       33:16
327   Steven Chavez          M3539        20/44   10:46       33:20
328   Heather Bray           F3539        21/80   10:48       33:26
329   Hope Hammons           F2024        17/35   10:48       33:27
330   Crystal Woodin         F2529        19/57   10:49       33:31
331   Ashley Stahl           F2529        20/57   10:50       33:34
332   Lyle Vaille            M5054        14/27   10:50       33:34
333   Stephanie Dupree       F2529        21/57   10:50       33:34
334   Lori Shellenberger     F3539        22/80   10:50       33:34
335   Mike Nordin            M3034        30/52   10:50       33:35
336   Jennifer Nordin        F3034        25/71   10:50       33:35
337   Kushal Gurung          M4044        21/39   10:53       33:42
338   Del Cofield            M3539        21/44   10:53       33:43
339   Preston Smith          M1519         7/14   10:54       33:46
340   Teresa Kinstler        F5054        10/39   10:54       33:47
341   Maggie Collins         F5054        11/39   10:56       33:52
342   Sarah Wargin           F3034        26/71   10:56       33:53
343   Dale Brizendine        M6064          2/6   10:57       33:54
344   Tila Rowan             F2529        22/57   10:57       33:54
345   Emma Reed              F14UN         4/11   10:58       33:58
346   Tara Reed              F3539        23/80   10:58       33:59
347   Laura Reckrodt         F5059         2/16   10:59       34:02
348   Shawntawn Reckrodt     F4549        12/55   10:59       34:02
349   Mario Arzate           M2024        14/20   10:59       34:02
350   Carissa Pierson        F4044        16/54   11:00       34:04
351   Don Adams              M4044        22/39   11:00       34:06
352   Thomas Markway         M5054        15/27   11:00       34:06
353   Vanessa Chavez         F3539        24/80   11:01       34:08
354   Maryclare Stoker       F1519         5/19   11:03       34:15
355   Julie Miller           F5054        12/39   11:05       34:19
356   Thales Lanthrop                       0/0   11:05       34:20
357   Jack Bentley                          0/0   11:05       34:20
358   Dan Scropos            M4044        23/39   11:06       34:23
359   Andrea Davidson        F4044        17/54   11:06       34:24
360   Philip Kille           M3539        22/44   11:07       34:27
361   Tina Alder             F3034        27/71   11:08       34:29
362   David Alder            M3539        23/44   11:08       34:29
363   Juli Yocum             F4044        18/54   11:09       34:31
364   James Schumacher       M5559        10/19   11:09       34:32
365   Gina Bowers            F4549        13/55   11:10       34:35
366   Helen Fahler           F4049        10/18   11:10       34:37
367   Paul Askeland          M4549        18/29   11:11       34:38
368   Braden Askeland        M14UN         8/18   11:12       34:43
369   Ashleigh Noel          F3034        28/71   11:13       34:46
370   Greg Backhus           M5559        11/19   11:14       34:47
371   Fayez Omari            M5054        16/27   11:15       34:51
372   Jennifer Voliva        F3034        29/71   11:18       35:00
373   Stephen Salanski       M5559        12/19   11:19       35:02
374   Melissa Lamartina      F3034        30/71   11:19       35:03
375   Lea Ann Hodson         F4549        14/55   11:19       35:04
376   Carrie Malik           F4549        15/55   11:19       35:04
377   Bobbi Weians           F4044        19/54   11:20       35:05
378   Tony Arbisi            M3539        24/44   11:20       35:07
379   Carol Tripp            F5559         8/28   11:20       35:07
380   Felicia Comb           F2529        23/57   11:21       35:10
381   W. Brandon Moore       M3539        25/44   11:21       35:11
382   Tyson Chavez           M4044        24/39   11:21       35:11
383   Nicole Smith           F4049        11/18   11:23       35:17
384   Alexa Bondon           F2529        24/57   11:24       35:18
385   Briana Bondon          F2024        18/35   11:24       35:19
386   Pamela Hinrichs        F5054        13/39   11:24       35:20
387   Erica Hinrichs         F2529        25/57   11:24       35:20
388   Marco Bohorquez        M4549        19/29   11:25       35:22
389   Christy Cabe           F3539        25/80   11:25       35:22
390   Tammy Bohorquez        F4549        16/55   11:25       35:23
391   Luis Guzman            M4549        20/29   11:26       35:25
392   Jennifer Adams         F2529        26/57   11:26       35:25
393   Karen Dehais           F5059         3/16   11:27       35:29
394   Mallory Fahler         F1519         6/19   11:28       35:31
395   Lynda Gray             F4044        20/54   11:29       35:34
396   Megan Schnakenberg     F2529        27/57   11:30       35:36
397   Amber West             F3034        31/71   11:30       35:36
398   Jessica Hensley        F3539        26/80   11:30       35:38
399   Jennifer Stewart       F3034        32/71   11:32       35:43
400   Tim Crippen            M5054        17/27   11:32       35:43
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401   Aj Kurtz               M3034        31/52   11:32       35:45
402   Anand Natarajan        M3539        26/44   11:34       35:50
403   Laura Williams         F3539        27/80   11:36       35:57
404   Dave Nelson            M5054        18/27   11:37       35:58
405   Eric Adams             M3539        27/44   11:37       35:59
406   Kelsey Cipolla         F2024        19/35   11:38       36:01
407   Sharelle Glosser       F3034        33/71   11:38       36:01
408   Janelle Deblock        F3539        28/80   11:38       36:03
409   Randi Smith            F3539        29/80   11:39       36:05
410   Fred Schoettlin        M4044        25/39   11:40       36:07
411   Tamara Werth           F4549        17/55   11:40       36:07
412   Jodi Locke             F4549        18/55   11:40       36:07
413   Joseph Kirk            M6598         5/10   11:41       36:11
414   Jason Donoho           M4044        26/39   11:42       36:15
415   Kathy Douglas          F5054        14/39   11:42       36:15
416   Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F5559         9/28   11:42       36:16
417   Bobbi Diaz             F5059         4/16   11:44       36:22
418   Peter Bergman          M5054        19/27   11:45       36:24
419   Jacob Logan            M3539        28/44   11:45       36:25
420   Matthew Schile         M3539        29/44   11:45       36:25
421   Kelli Winkler          F3034        34/71   11:46       36:26
422   Mandy Shull            F3539        30/80   11:46       36:26
423   Cynthia Garner         F5559        10/28   11:47       36:30
424   Margaret Muenks        F6598          1/7   11:48       36:33
425   Ashley Muenks          F2529        28/57   11:48       36:33
426   Angie Berry            F4044        21/54   11:48       36:34
427   Kelly Staudenmyer      F5054        15/39   11:49       36:36
428   Tony Sawyer            M5054        20/27   11:50       36:40
429   Jonathan Salgado       M2024        15/20   11:51       36:43
430   Olivia Martin          F14UN         5/11   11:52       36:45
431   Selena Williams        F1519         7/19   11:52       36:47
432   Katie Filliman         F2529        29/57   11:52       36:47
433   Michael Meng           M4044        27/39   11:53       36:49
434   Nadia Jackson          F4044        22/54   11:53       36:50
435   Valerie Kuhlmann       F3539        31/80   11:54       36:52
436   Gabriella Dimona       F2529        30/57   11:54       36:52
437   Kim Kelsey             F5559        11/28   11:55       36:54
438   Craig Gibson           M5054        21/27   11:56       36:57
439   Brittany Williams      F1519         8/19   11:56       36:57
440   John Manker            M3034        32/52   11:59       37:07
441   Lucy Mwanzia           F3539        32/80   12:03       37:19
442   Lauren Hazelrigg       F2024        20/35   12:03       37:20
443   Charissa Brammer       F3034        35/71   12:05       37:26
444   Charlotte Garrett      F5059         5/16   12:05       37:26
445   Kevin Lien             M5559        13/19   12:06       37:30
446   Tammy Norris           F5059         6/16   12:07       37:31
447   Dawn Donoho            F4044        23/54   12:08       37:34
448   Pamela Larue           F5054        16/39   12:08       37:35
449   Jamie Nellans          F3539        33/80   12:12       37:48
450   Nami Twaddle           F3539        34/80   12:12       37:49
451   Thomas Smith           M4549        21/29   12:12       37:49
452   Tink Dogan             F3039          2/7   12:13       37:51
453   John Brogan            M3539        30/44   12:13       37:52
454   Alexis Nibert          F2024        21/35   12:15       37:56
455   Tricia Bastine         F2529        31/57   12:15       37:58
456   Sarah Jarvis           F4549        19/55   12:16       38:00
457   Mandra Bess            F4549        20/55   12:17       38:04
458   Tanya Huxtable         F4044        24/54   12:20       38:11
459   Hope Green             F60UP         4/10   12:20       38:13
460   Sidra Sakati           F14UN         6/11   12:20       38:14
461   Jennifer Lovesee-Mast  F3039          3/7   12:21       38:15
462   Jeffrey Mast                          0/0   12:21       38:16
463   Edgar Duran            M3034        33/52   12:22       38:20
464   Ryan Epstein           M3034        34/52   12:23       38:21
465   Rebka Sakati           F4549        21/55   12:23       38:22
466   Cindy Cox              F4549        22/55   12:24       38:24
467   Janna Brown            F4044        25/54   12:24       38:24
468   Lindsey Epstein        F3039          4/7   12:24       38:24
469   Jennifer Wilson        F3539        35/80   12:24       38:26
470   Yesenia Flores         F2529        32/57   12:24       38:26
471   Anthony Kays           M3034        35/52   12:25       38:27
472   Sandy Morris           F5559        12/28   12:25       38:27
473   Genaro Olmedo          M2529        32/44   12:25       38:27
474   Connie Tharp           F5054        17/39   12:26       38:31
475   Jean Schultz           F5059         7/16   12:26       38:31
476   Daniel Eshnour         M2529        33/44   12:27       38:34
477   Mark Connelly          M5559        14/19   12:28       38:37
478   Sean Jacques           M2529        34/44   12:30       38:43
479   Ashley Jacques         F2529        33/57   12:30       38:43
480   Kelly Vaille           F5054        18/39   12:32       38:50
481   Beverly Weddle         F60UP         5/10   12:32       38:50
482   Travis Trautman        M3539        31/44   12:32       38:50
483   Nancy Mwanzia          F3539        36/80   12:34       38:57
484   Carol Chastain         F6064         5/10   12:37       39:05
485   Jocilyn Hansen         F2024        22/35   12:39       39:10
486   Amanda Parks           F2024        23/35   12:39       39:11
487   Greg McKenzie          M2529        35/44   12:41       39:18
488   Michael Roco           M3539        32/44   12:43       39:23
489   Jessica Coffey         F2529        34/57   12:43       39:25
490   Alma Isenberg          F5054        19/39   12:44       39:26
491   Libby Foster           F3034        36/71   12:44       39:26
492   Julia Hand             F4044        26/54   12:44       39:27
493   Stephanie Morris       F4549        23/55   12:44       39:27
494   Christina Kuebler      F4549        24/55   12:47       39:36
495   Michael Cook           M3034        36/52   12:48       39:39
496   Alison Lansing         F3539        37/80   12:48       39:40
497   Seth Parsons           M3034        37/52   12:49       39:41
498   Jennifer Schroeder     F1519         9/19   12:49       39:42
499   Scott Duncan                          0/0   12:50       39:46
500   Joan Stoker            F4549        25/55   12:50       39:47
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501   Andrea Sanders         F3034        37/71   12:50       39:47
502   Bobbi Towles           F4549        26/55   12:52       39:52
503   Judy Lansing           F60UP         6/10   12:53       39:54
504   Mindy Sidwell          F4044        27/54   12:53       39:55
505   Brittany Hughes        F3034        38/71   12:54       39:59
506   Thomas O'Sullivan      M3034        38/52   12:54       39:59
507   Hailey O'Sullivan      F14UN         7/11   12:54       39:59
508   Chris Marshall         F5059         8/16   12:56       40:04
509   Ashley Truitt          F3034        39/71   12:57       40:06
510   Adam Day               M3539        33/44   12:59       40:13
511   Jessica Mahoney        F3539        38/80   12:59       40:13
512   Erin Dunst             F3539        39/80   13:00       40:17
513   Nilesh Chaturvedi      M2529        36/44   13:00       40:17
514   Krystal Webb           F3034        40/71   13:00       40:17
515   Bryon Fuller           M2529        37/44   13:03       40:27
516   Iris Ramos-Sanders     F4044        28/54   13:03       40:27
517   Ashley Backhus         F3034        41/71   13:04       40:28
518   Bryan Clark            M4549        22/29   13:04       40:30
519   Jessica Gemmell        F2529        35/57   13:05       40:31
520   Bianca Zachary         F2024        24/35   13:05       40:32
521   Deanna Tribble         F5054        20/39   13:05       40:32
522   Tamara Chambers        F4549        27/55   13:06       40:35
523   Jennifer Zinchak       F4044        29/54   13:07       40:37
524   Mark Robbins           M4044        28/39   13:07       40:37
525   Jill Smith             F4549        28/55   13:10       40:46
526   Becky Sinclair         F5054        21/39   13:10       40:49
527   Melody Glasscock       F3034        42/71   13:12       40:53
528   Jane Laughlin          F4549        29/55   13:12       40:55
529   Julie Griggs           F5559        13/28   13:14       40:59
530   Roger Dyer             M4044        29/39   13:15       41:02
531   Nicole Scott           F2529        36/57   13:16       41:07
532   Jessica Lampson        F2529        37/57   13:17       41:10
533   Chase Herrmann         M2529        38/44   13:18       41:11
534   Andrew Tricomi-Duran   M4549        23/29   13:18       41:12
535   Jason Ellis            M3539        34/44   13:19       41:15
536   Lori Stuteville        F3539        40/80   13:19       41:16
537   Carrie Ellis           F3539        41/80   13:20       41:18
538   Gayla Curtis           F3034        43/71   13:23       41:27
539   Andrew Backhus         M3034        39/52   13:23       41:29
540   Phil Dixon             M3539        35/44   13:27       41:39
541   Brandi Dukes           F2024        25/35   13:27       41:40
542   Judi Gray              F5559        14/28   13:29       41:45
543   Ericka Lewis           F3034        44/71   13:32       41:57
544   Alexander Lookatch     M2529        39/44   13:32       41:57
545   Alan Steinbrecher      M6598         6/10   13:33       41:59
546   Sadeana Steele         F3539        42/80   13:36       42:07
547   Bob Meyer              M6598         7/10   13:36       42:08
548   Michael Dwyer          M2529        40/44   13:37       42:10
549   Brittany Temple        F2529        38/57   13:37       42:11
550   Thomas Yoder           M2024        16/20   13:39       42:16
551   Diana Fuehrer          F4049        12/18   13:39       42:18
552   Jessica Ramirez        F4044        30/54   13:40       42:20
553   Luke Gramling          M14UN         9/18   13:42       42:27
554   David Gramling         M5559        15/19   13:42       42:27
555   Robert Buchanan        M3034        40/52   13:42       42:27
556   Ria Sorrell            F4549        30/55   13:45       42:36
557   Joy Dandridge          F3539        43/80   13:46       42:40
558   Ashley Ellis           F1519        10/19   13:47       42:42
559   Melinda Newberry       F4549        31/55   13:48       42:44
560   Kyla Harrison          F5059         9/16   13:49       42:47
561   Shara Embree           F3539        44/80   13:49       42:48
562   Janet Leone                           0/0   13:49       42:49
563   Candy Koleber          F3539        45/80   13:50       42:50
564   Lisa Korte             F2024        26/35   13:50       42:52
565   Brenda Smith           F5054        22/39   13:53       43:01
566   Sabrina Sounakhen      F4049        13/18   13:54       43:04
567   Melinda Lebofsky       F4044        31/54   13:56       43:10
568   Fernando Andrade       M3034        41/52   13:56       43:10
569   Tony Haynes            M4549        24/29   13:56       43:11
570   Danijela Maric         F3539        46/80   13:57       43:13
571   Kristina Mazouch       F2529        39/57   13:59       43:18
572   Nola Faulkner          F3539        47/80   14:00       43:21
573   Jason Perez            M4044        30/39   14:00       43:22
574   Tre Weathers           M2529        41/44   14:00       43:24
575   Jennifer Martinez      F2529        40/57   14:00       43:24
576   Nicole Bechard         F3539        48/80   14:02       43:30
577   Tamarr Andrews         F3539        49/80   14:02       43:30
578   Savannah Timmons       F14UN         8/11   14:04       43:34
579   Eli Adams              M3539        36/44   14:06       43:40
580   Anh Nguyen-Woods       F4549        32/55   14:07       43:44
581   Linda Mau              F5559        15/28   14:07       43:45
582   Chad Harrell           M1519         8/14   14:10       43:53
583   Brandon Arzillo                       0/0   14:11       43:57
584   Sarah Drozd            F2529        41/57   14:11       43:57
585   Phyllis Salanski       F5059        10/16   14:13       44:02
586   Theo Johnson           M1519         9/14   14:14       44:06
587   Christina Kitavarada   F1519        11/19   14:14       44:07
588   Lisa Hazelrigg         F5054        23/39   14:16       44:13
589   Velma Brown            F5559        16/28   14:18       44:18
590   Megan Hazelrigg        F2024        27/35   14:18       44:19
591   Shauna Todd            F3539        50/80   14:20       44:23
592   Ashley Walker          F2529        42/57   14:23       44:35
593   Beatriz Way            F4549        33/55   14:24       44:38
594   Jamie Green            F4044        32/54   14:25       44:40
595   Linda Myrick           F4044        33/54   14:26       44:44
596   Susan Rolling          F4549        34/55   14:27       44:46
597   Brian Hofstetter       M3539        37/44   14:28       44:49
598   Bradley Dibben         M6598         8/10   14:28       44:50
599   Bill Hofstetter        M6598         9/10   14:28       44:50
600   Roy Jensen             M5559        16/19   14:31       44:58
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601   Breann Titus           F2024        28/35   14:33       45:06
602   Melinda Owens          F5054        24/39   14:35       45:10
603   Brittni Gianakon       F2529        43/57   14:35       45:10
604   Travis Scott           M3034        42/52   14:38       45:19
605   Karen Nelson           F5054        25/39   14:41       45:29
606   Stacy Nolker           F3539        51/80   14:42       45:32
607   Sandy Sample           F5059        11/16   14:42       45:33
608   Laurie Haynes          F4549        35/55   14:44       45:39
609   Suzanne Clayton                       0/0   14:44       45:40
610   Anne Labella           F4549        36/55   14:45       45:43
611   Alicia Barrows         M3539        38/44   14:45       45:43
612   Bhushan Barakale       M3034        43/52   14:45       45:43
613   Cristina Leluga        F4044        34/54   14:49       45:54
614   Jessica Nidiffer       F3034        45/71   14:53       46:07
615   Adam Sakati            M14UN        10/18   14:55       46:14
616   Leanna Sotomayor       F3034        46/71   14:56       46:15
617   Kerry Ann Masoner      F4044        35/54   14:58       46:23
618   Sherri Kitts           F4044        36/54   14:59       46:24
619   Phyllis Vithoulkos     F60UP         7/10   14:59       46:24
620   Stephanie Kelley       F4549        37/55   14:59       46:26
621   Michelle Smart         F3539        52/80   15:00       46:27
622   Dustin Dubas           M3034        44/52   15:05       46:43
623   Danielle Hardy         F3034        47/71   15:09       46:55
624   Ruth Renzelman         F2529        44/57   15:11       47:02
625   Wheeler Battaglia-Davi M14UN        11/18   15:14       47:13
626   Jessica Estes          F3539        53/80   15:18       47:24
627   Bao Hoang              M3034        45/52   15:18       47:25
628   Frank Quattlebaum      M4549        25/29   15:19       47:26
629   Theresa Quattlebaum    F5054        26/39   15:19       47:26
630   Virginia Battaglia     F6064         6/10   15:19       47:27
631   Madison McCleary       F2024        29/35   15:20       47:30
632   Aimee Garsow           F3034        48/71   15:22       47:36
633   Lori Scott             F3539        54/80   15:22       47:37
634   Kristin Ray            F4044        37/54   15:24       47:42
635   Jeb Chiles             M3539        39/44   15:26       47:49
636   Renee Livingston       F4549        38/55   15:27       47:53
637   Alisha Fuller          F2529        45/57   15:28       47:54
638   Jeanne Humenik         F5059        12/16   15:28       47:56
639   Kathleen Whipple       F4049        14/18   15:30       48:01
640   Ursula Joyner          F4549        39/55   15:30       48:03
641   Lisa Meyer             F3539        55/80   15:31       48:04
642   Susan Estes            F4049        15/18   15:33       48:10
643   Stella Hunsaker        F5054        27/39   15:33       48:11
644   Trish Beauchamp        F5559        17/28   15:35       48:17
645   Carolyn Christianson   F5559        18/28   15:35       48:17
646   Laci Day               F4549        40/55   15:40       48:34
647   Rachel Adkins          F4549        41/55   15:40       48:34
648   Stacy Howell           F5054        28/39   15:42       48:40
649   Abby Pennell Pelc      F4044        38/54   15:45       48:48
650   Crystal Deshazer       F4044        39/54   15:52       49:09
651   Dianne Ensminger       F5059        13/16   15:56       49:23
652   Chris Kramer           M5054        22/27   15:57       49:24
653   Carla Briggs           F5054        29/39   15:57       49:26
654   Timothy Acree          M6598        10/10   16:01       49:39
655   Audrey Lavere          F1519        12/19   16:01       49:39
656   William Smith          M4549        26/29   16:03       49:43
657   Emily Buford           F3034        49/71   16:03       49:45
658   Jeromey Paul           M3034        46/52   16:09       50:02
659   Holly Perez            F3539        56/80   16:09       50:03
660   Angela Michell         F4044        40/54   16:10       50:05
661   Rose Olvera            F6598          2/7   16:16       50:23
662   Cheryl Lentz           F3539        57/80   16:17       50:26
663   Lindsay Tom            F1519        13/19   16:22       50:43
664   Thomas Addair          M4044        31/39   16:24       50:49
665   Gabriela Vega          F3539        58/80   16:25       50:53
666   Gabe Chiles            M14UN        12/18   16:28       51:01
667   Bill Lang              M5054        23/27   16:28       51:02
668   Elizabeth Summers      F4044        41/54   16:28       51:02
669   Mark Summers           M5054        24/27   16:29       51:04
670   Jody Renzelman         F5054        30/39   16:35       51:22
671   Pamela Payne           F60UP         8/10   16:35       51:22
672   Heather Fisher         F3034        50/71   16:36       51:26
673   Tammye Kelly           F5054        31/39   16:41       51:43
674   Cynthia Sickman        F3539        59/80   16:42       51:44
675   Alondra Tule           F1519        14/19   16:45       51:53
676   Salvador Tule          M4044        32/39   16:45       51:53
677   Autumn Bishop          F3539        60/80   16:45       51:55
678   Soulisack Chandakham   M3539        40/44   16:52       52:15
679   Sheridan Blackman      F6598          3/7   16:53       52:18
680   Jeanne Smith           F4044        42/54   17:00       52:39
681   Rhonda Scott           F60UP         9/10   17:04       52:54
682   Jacqueline Lehatto     F6598          4/7   17:06       52:58
683   Teresa Smith           F3034        51/71   17:07       53:03
684   Faith Packer           F14UN         9/11   17:24       53:54
685   Sharla Lawhorn-Edwards F5559        19/28   17:25       53:57
686   Lachelle White         F4044        43/54   17:30       54:15
687   Marty Hogan            F6064         7/10   17:32       54:20
688   Kara Christensen       F2024        30/35   17:34       54:26
689   Michelle Packer        F3539        61/80   17:37       54:36
690   Andre Hernandez        M2024        17/20   17:37       54:36
691   Beth Noland            F5559        20/28   17:41       54:48
692   Michael Yops           M3034        47/52   17:46       55:02
693   Dan Phipps             M2024        18/20   17:50       55:14
694   Sharon Hall                           0/0   17:55       55:32
695   Sarah Henke Shafer     F3034        52/71   18:02       55:52
696   Adam Shafer            M3034        48/52   18:03       55:56
697   Pamela Tuttle          F5559        21/28   18:04       55:58
698   Kimberly Duong         F4549        42/55   18:06       56:05
699   Hue Nguyen             F5054        32/39   18:07       56:09
700   Sumalee Yangmi         F3539        62/80   18:08       56:11
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701   Sheri Lautt            F4549        43/55   18:15       56:33
702   Kimberly Huerta        F5054        33/39   18:16       56:35
703   Pam Douglas            F5559        22/28   18:26       57:08
704   Kathrine Riley         F3034        53/71   18:29       57:15
705   Jessica Tenopir        F3039          5/7   18:30       57:19
706   Marcile Lewis          F6598          5/7   18:33       57:29
707   Jessica Housman        F3034        54/71   18:34       57:32
708   Marin Collins          F2529        46/57   18:34       57:33
709   Dawn Hilderbrand       F4044        44/54   18:39       57:46
710   Chris Lentz            M4549        27/29   18:40       57:51
711   Holden Lentz           M14UN        13/18   18:40       57:51
712   David Dudley           M4044        33/39   18:40       57:51
713   Zack Lavere            M1519        10/14   18:40       57:52
714   Cora Garsow            F1519        15/19   18:41       57:55
715   Hayley Harman          F3034        55/71   18:44       58:04
716   Jenifer Regnier        F3539        63/80   18:45       58:06
717   Amber Chiles           F3539        64/80   18:47       58:11
718   Marilyn Simmons        F60UP        10/10   18:47       58:12
719   Deann Gould-Lancaster  F4044        45/54   19:04       59:05
720   Ethan Lancaster        M14UN        14/18   19:04       59:05
721   Payton Fahler          F1519        16/19   19:04       59:06
722   Holly Dudley           F4044        46/54   19:05       59:07
723   Larry Richeson         M4549        28/29   19:09       59:21
724   Rochelle Richeson      F4044        47/54   19:10       59:22
725   Nichole Larue          F2529        47/57   19:12       59:29
726   Marilou Reed           F3539        65/80   19:17       59:45
727   MacI Halter            F1519        17/19   19:25     1:00:10
728   Jennifer Parsons       F4049        16/18   19:25     1:00:10
729   Matthew Mefford        M1519        11/14   19:26     1:00:12
730   Shawna Heintz          F4549        44/55   19:33     1:00:34
731   Katherine Chard        F3034        56/71   19:36     1:00:44
732   Nick Myers                            0/0   19:37     1:00:47
733   Thomas Myers           M2529        42/44   19:37     1:00:48
734   John Myers             M6064          3/6   19:38     1:00:49
735   Melissa Olvera         F3539        66/80   19:40     1:00:58
736   Linda Olvera           F3539        67/80   19:40     1:00:58
737   Veronica Byers         F4549        45/55   19:45     1:01:11
738   Eunice Morrow          F4044        48/54   19:46     1:01:15
739   Debi Pinkston          F4549        46/55   19:54     1:01:40
740   Belen Hartson          F6064         8/10   20:02     1:02:04
741   Souksakhone Souphantha F4549        47/55   20:02     1:02:05
742   Linda Eisenlohr        F2529        48/57   20:04     1:02:11
743   Sherry Goad            F4044        49/54   20:05     1:02:13
744   Leslye Sims            F4049        17/18   20:06     1:02:16
745   Mike Morris            M4044        34/39   20:07     1:02:19
746   William White          M4044        35/39   20:07     1:02:21
747   Steve Brown            M5054        25/27   20:17     1:02:52
748   Bruce Copeland         M4044        36/39   20:19     1:02:56
749   Erica Copeland         F3539        68/80   20:20     1:03:01
750   Alaena Mallory         F3034        57/71   20:25     1:03:15
751   Trey Rodriguez         M14UN        15/18   20:26     1:03:18
752   George Reising         M6064          4/6   20:26     1:03:20
753   Loretta Reising        F6064         9/10   20:27     1:03:21
754   Jennifer Webb          F4044        50/54   20:33     1:03:41
755   Chuck Richards         M2529        43/44   20:34     1:03:45
756   Katelyn Richards       F2529        49/57   20:35     1:03:47
757   Lyn Fields             F5054        34/39   20:37     1:03:54
758   Catherine Anderson     F5054        35/39   20:38     1:03:55
759   Rick Turner            M4044        37/39   20:39     1:03:58
760   Claudia Ellis          F4044        51/54   20:40     1:04:01
761   Dianne Kruger-Sargent  F5054        36/39   20:42     1:04:08
762   Shawna Packer          F2024        31/35   20:42     1:04:09
763   Jeff Gibson            M5054        26/27   20:45     1:04:17
764   Marianne Sicking       F2529        50/57   20:45     1:04:19
765   Richard Enloe          M6064          5/6   20:48     1:04:26
766   Cynthia Smith          F5559        23/28   20:49     1:04:31
767   Melinda Duckworth      F3539        69/80   20:55     1:04:49
768   Rebecca Doyle          F4549        48/55   20:57     1:04:54
769   Melissa Smith          F3539        70/80   20:58     1:04:57
770   Allison Dorau          F2024        32/35   20:58     1:04:57
771   Abbie Schoenhofer      F3034        58/71   21:01     1:05:07
772   Peggy Gibson           F5054        37/39   21:01     1:05:08
773   Geavonna Johnson       F3034        59/71   21:05     1:05:19
774   Jessie McKesey         F2529        51/57   21:05     1:05:19
775   Hollie Thirstrup       F3034        60/71   21:05     1:05:21
776   Ruth Stanley           F3539        71/80   21:07     1:05:26
777   Donna Krum             F5559        24/28   21:12     1:05:42
778   Shirley Gibson         F5559        25/28   21:15     1:05:50
779   Tamara Shoemake        F4549        49/55   21:21     1:06:09
780   Carson Hunter          M14UN        16/18   21:21     1:06:09
781   Tina Harmon            F3539        72/80   21:22     1:06:13
782   Camilla Crank          F5059        14/16   21:27     1:06:29
783   Karen Jackson          F6598          6/7   21:28     1:06:32
784   Tami Johnson           F5559        26/28   21:33     1:06:47
785   Pam Hill               F5054        38/39   21:34     1:06:49
786   Jason King             M3539        41/44   21:34     1:06:49
787   Jamie Harms            F2529        52/57   21:34     1:06:49
788   Andi King              F3034        61/71   21:39     1:07:06
789   Ashley Vega-Delgado    F2529        53/57   21:39     1:07:06
790   Brody Hunter           M14UN        17/18   21:54     1:07:51
791   Jennifer Walsh         F3539        73/80   21:56     1:07:57
792   Brent Hunter           M4549        29/29   21:59     1:08:07
793   Les Vochatzer          M5559        17/19   22:00     1:08:12
794   Lindsay Roesler        F3539        74/80   22:08     1:08:36
795   Katherine Maxwell      F4044        52/54   22:15     1:08:57
796   Erin Johnson           F3034        62/71   22:15     1:08:57
797   Michael Robbins        M3539        42/44   22:18     1:09:06
798   Alex Hasty             M2024        19/20   22:37     1:10:06
799   Hannah Hedges          F2024        33/35   22:38     1:10:07
800   Dana Lloyd             M5559        18/19   22:40     1:10:15
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801   Kelsi Meier            F2024        34/35   22:45     1:10:31
802   Austin Hasty           M2024        20/20   22:46     1:10:32
803   Anne Hasty             F4549        50/55   22:46     1:10:33
804   Staci Berger           F3034        63/71   22:54     1:10:59
805   Samantha Hunsecker     F14UN        10/11   22:55     1:11:02
806   Erin Martin            F3539        75/80   22:56     1:11:04
807   Madeline McBride       F14UN          1/1   22:57     1:11:07
808   Ana Akaangee           F1519        18/19   23:13     1:11:58
809   Leah Israel            F1519        19/19   23:14     1:12:00
810   Gage Hass              M1519        12/14   23:14     1:12:01
811   Mike Damico            M6064          6/6   23:20     1:12:19
812   Maureen Kennedy        F6598          7/7   23:40     1:13:19
813   Ashley Vemmer          F2529        54/57   23:41     1:13:25
814   Mary Jo Judd           F3034        64/71   23:45     1:13:35
815   Connor Malone          M1519        13/14   24:00     1:14:24
816   Brandi Price-Dukes     F3034        65/71   24:03     1:14:32
817   Elizabeth Brown        F2529        55/57   24:37     1:16:17
818   Travis Brown           M3539        43/44   24:37     1:16:18
819   Emily Kraxberger       F2024        35/35   24:39     1:16:24
820   Andrea Ferro           F3034        66/71   25:02     1:17:34
821   Janice Jones           F5559        27/28   25:13     1:18:08
822   Lori Scott             F3034        67/71   26:36     1:22:26
823   Talia Wallace          F4549        51/55   26:40     1:22:38
824   Michelle Schupp        F4049        18/18   26:40     1:22:39
825   Cathy McDonald         F5559        28/28   26:44     1:22:50
826   Quint English          M3539        44/44   26:46     1:22:57
827   Alison McDonald        F3034        68/71   26:46     1:22:58
828   Brad McDonald          M5559        19/19   26:48     1:23:04
829   Charri Myers           F6064        10/10   26:59     1:23:36
830   Stephanie Reifert      F3539        76/80   27:03     1:23:49
831   Sarah Adair            F3034        69/71   27:03     1:23:50
832   Jeff Adair             M3034        49/52   27:03     1:23:51
833   Gavin Reifert          M1519        14/14   27:04     1:23:52
834   Amber Myers            F3034        70/71   27:04     1:23:52
835   Andrew Barchers        M3034        50/52   27:13     1:24:22
836   Jennifer Barchers      F3039          6/7   27:13     1:24:22
837   Suzie Carpenter        F3539        77/80   30:15     1:33:44
838   Katie Myers            F3539        78/80   31:14     1:36:49
839   Saeng Phimmachak       M4044        38/39                    
840   Anne Justice           F5059        15/16                    
841   Kelley Hesse           F4549        52/55                    
842   James Hesse            M4044        39/39                    
843   Roan Hesse             M14UN        18/18                    
844   Felicia Perkins        F4044        53/54                    
845   Nina King              F3034        71/71                    
846   Marg Varney            F4549        53/55                    
847   Kenneth Wells          M3034        51/52                    
848   Shelley Riedel         F4549        54/55                    
849   Angela Hoffman                        0/0                    
850   Patricia Cooper        F4549        55/55                    
851   Helen Damico           F5054        39/39                    
852   Yvonne Williams        F5059        16/16                    
853   Chris Weston           M2529        44/44                    
854   Lynnette Laws          F3539        79/80                    
855   Kim Winston            F3539        80/80                    
856   Kelly Franklin         F2529        56/57                    
857   Darrell McKinney       M5054        27/27                    
858   Rebecca Terry          F4044        54/54                    
859   Audrey Maggard         F2529        57/57                    
860   Nicholas Lowe          M3034        52/52                    
861   Amber Whitt            F3039          7/7                    
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